
  BURGERS 

JACKET POTATOES

FOLLOW US
@stanstedgolf

KEBABS

Margherita (V)
Tomato sauce & mozzarella
Hawaiian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
pineapple, ham & sweetcorn
Americana Picante
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni
Meat Feast
Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
pepperoni, chicken, ham & beef
The Veggie (V)
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted
peppers, red onion & black olives

Cheddar Cheese (V + VE Option)
Tuna Mayonnaise
Ham
Prawns with Marie-Rose Sauce
Roast Chicken
BLT
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

FOOD SERVICE TIMES:
MON - THURS 7AM - 9PM

FRIDAY 7AM - 10PM
SATURDAY 8AM - 10PM

SUNDAY 8AM - 5PM

GF = Gluten Free | V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan

 BREAKFASTS

The All Day Big Breakfast
2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns,
tomato, mushrooms, beans & toast
The All Day Small Breakfast 
1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, tomato,
mushrooms, beans & toast
The All Day Veggie Breakfast (V + VE option)
2 Vegan sausages, 2 eggs (or avocado),
2 hashbrowns, tomato, mushrooms, beans & toast
All Day Breakfast Sandwiches 
Choose from bacon, sausage, eggs or all 3
Toast with Jam, Marmalade or Marmite

£8.60

£5.70

£8.25

from £4.60

£2.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

Ham, Egg & Chips (GF)
Sausage & Chips with egg or beans
Breaded Scampi served with garnish, chips & tartar
sauce
Chicken Goujons served with sweet chilli sauce, fries &
garnish

The Golf World Sandwich
2 slices of farmhouse bread, mayo, chicken, 2
rashers of bacon, cheese & finished with a runny
egg. Served with garnish & crisps.

£7.75
£7.75
£8.50
£8.75

£8.75

£10.95

£9.75
£11.25

£9.75

Made with local ingredients. Gluten Free Options available.
Choose an extra topping for £1.10

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£10.25

£12.50

£13.50

£14.25

£13.50

 Small 9"    Large  12" 
Served from 12pm

Sliced Avocado (or smoked salmon ) with
poached or scrambled eggs on toast

A choice of the following fillings with locally sourced wholemeal,
farmhouse white bread or gluten-free bread served with a handful
of crisps & garnish. Opt for a filled baguette for £1.10 extra.

£4.50
£4.95
£5.75
£6.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.95

Opt for vegan cheese on any of the above pizzas for £1.10 more.
Extra toppings £1.10 each. Gluten-free bases available.

Menu items may contain or come into contact with GLUTEN, WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SEEDS, SOYA and MILK. For more information, please speak with a manager.

GOLF WORLD FAVOURITES

HOMEMADE SANDWICHES

PIZZA

GWS Smashed Brisket Burger topped with cheese, lettuce,  
gherkins & caramelised onions, in a brioche bun with our
signature sauce & fries 
GWS Chicken Fillet Burger with fries
Beyond Meat Burger with fries & garnish (VE) 
Fish Burger with fries & garnish 

Chicken Platter (big enough for 2!)
6 nuggets, 4 goujons, 8 popcorn chicken with
garnish & sweet chilli dip
Nachos (big enough for 2!) (V + VE option)
Baked tortilla chips, nacho cheese, fresh salsa,
guacamole, tomato, jalapenos & sour cream
Chicken Wings - 6 wings
Mixed Chicken Wing Platter (big enough for 2!)
4 BBQ , 4 buffalo, 4 piri-piri (mild)
Vegetable Tikka Masala (V + VE Option)
served with rice, naan bread & chutney
Chicken Piri-Piri Wrap - add fries for £1.95
GWS Hot Dog - add fries for £1.95
Loaded Fries with beef, nacho cheese, 
caramelised onions, gherkins, chilli & garlic mayo

£11.25

£10.25

£6.50

£12.50

£9.25

£7.95

£6.95

£8.95

Plain
Baked Beans (VE) (GF) (add cheese for £1.10)
Tuna (GF)
Prawns with Marie-Rose Sauce (GF)
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese (GF)

All served with garnish; please ask if you'd like butter.

£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£7.50
£6.50Vegan spread & vegan cheese available.

AVAILABLE UNTIL 11.30 A.M. DAILY

Pancakes 
French Toast

HOMEMADE SANDWICHES

Lamb Doner Kebab served in a brioche roll
Lamb Doner Kebab served with pitta bread & side salad
Spicy Lamb Doner Kebab with pitta bread & side salad
Lamb Doner Kebab served in a wrap

£8.99
£9.99

£11.99
£9.99

Add Fries for an extra £2.99

The Pancakes & French Toast are both served with:
Crème fraîche, fresh berries, maple syrup, almonds &
drizzled with cranberry syrup

ADD EXTRAS FOR £2.95 EACH:
Doner meat 
Extra smashed beef patty
Maple flavoured rasher

MENU



FOOD SERVICE TIMES:
MON - THURS 7AM - 9PM

FRIDAY 7AM - 10PM
SATURDAY 8AM - 10PM

SUNDAY 8AM - 5PM

GF = Gluten Free | V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan
Menu items may contain or come into contact with GLUTEN, WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SEEDS, SOYA and MILK. For more information, please speak with a manager.

HOMEMADE SANDWICHES

Please ask for a complimentary dressing of balsamic vinegar,
olive oil, French dressing or honey & mustard. Choose an extra
topping for £1.10 each.
A mixed leaf salad with tomatoes, cucumber & peppers             
Choose your topping:
Roast Chicken & Crispy Bacon (GF)                            
Halloumi (V GF)                                                                            
Tuna Mayo (GF)                                               
Cajun Chicken (GF)                                         
Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce (GF)                 
Smoked Salmon (GF)                                      

SALAD BOWLS

Fish Fingers, Beans & Smiley Faces
Chicken Nuggets, Beans & Smiley Faces
Homemade Burger with fries & salad or beans

CHILDREN'S MENU
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

  SIDES
Fries- small (VE)
Fries - large (VE)
Cheesy Chips (V + VE Option)
Loaded fries with beef, nacho cheese, 
caramelised onions, gherkins, chilli & garlic mayo

£2.95
£4.25
£4.50
£8.95

  DESSERTS & SNACKS

White Coffee
Espresso topped with steamed milk
Cappuccino
Espresso topped with hot frothy milk & choc sprinkles
Espresso
Small strong black coffee
Americano
Espresso topped with water
Mochachino
Espresso & chocolate with steamed milk
Caffe Latte
Espresso topped with steamed milk
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake
Choose any of the above with either cream, ice cream, sorbet 
or custard

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet 3 scoops & a wafer
Homemade Cakes
Homemade Cookies
Homemade Flapjack
Peanuts
Walkers Crisps 

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£3.75
£3.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.20
£1.10

TEAS & COFFEE

£2.30

£2.70

£2.05

£2.30

£2.70

£2.70

£3.25

Mug of Tea
Flavoured Teas

£1.95
£2.30

Cream +£0.25 | Marshmallows +£0.25 | Syrup Shot £0.35 | Plant-based milk +£0.35

SOFT DRINKS
Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Lucozade
Red Bull
J20
Orange Juice
OJ & Lemonade
Fruit Squash
Fruit Shoot
Milkshakes
Soda Water
Lime Cordial
Powerade
Oasis

£1.70
£1.90
£2.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.60
£2.25
£2.35
£2.25

Half  £1.40 / Pint  £2.30
Half  £1.50 / Pint  £2.40
Half  £1.15 / Pint  £1.60

£1.40
from £2.50
Half £1.40

£0.35
£2.25
£2.50

WINE

Your paragraph text

WINES

White (House) Chenin Blanc 175ml 13% ABV
Arcana - Pinot Grigio 12% ABV
Neptune Point - Sauv Blanc 12.5% ABV
Chardonnay One4One 187ml 12.5% ABV
Chardonnay 750ml 12.5% ABV
Red (House) Merlot 175ml 13% ABV
Malbec 13% ABV
Shiraz One4One 187ml 14% ABV
Shiraz 750ml 14% ABV
Rose (House) Pinot Grigio 750ml 12% ABV
Zinfandel Rose 750ml 11% ABV
Zinfandel Rose One4One 187ml 10.5% ABV
French Rose One4One 187ml 10.5% ABV
Prosecco 200ml 11% ABV
Prosecco Nua 750ml 11% ABV

GLASS        BOTTLE

£5.30
£5.30
£5.95
£5.95

-
£5.30
£5.40
£5.70

-
-
-

£5.60
£5.60
£6.45

-

-
£19.80
£24.35

-
£21.00

-
£21.20

-
£19.95
£22.05
£22.55

-
-
-

£29.50 SPIRITS

Your paragraph text

SPIRITS
Archers 18% ABV
Bacardi 37.5% ABV
Baileys 17% ABV
Remy Martin Brandy 40% ABV
Courvoisier Brandy 40% ABV
Disaronno 28% ABV
Grosvenor Gin (House) 37.5%
ABV
Jack Daniels 40% ABV
Captain Morgans Rum 40% ABV
Jäger Bomb 35% ABV
Pimms 25% ABV
Tia Maria 20% ABV
Vodka (House) 37.5% ABV
Bells Whiskey 40% ABV
Jameson Whiskey 40% ABV

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.10
£3.45
£3.50
£3.85
£4.00
£4.85
£3.75
£4.75
£3.60
£3.55
£4.05

£4.70
£4.70
£4.50
£7.90
£6.50
£5.40
£5.75
£5.80
£5.40

-
£12.10

£7.30
£5.90
£5.70

-
BOTTLED ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Aspalls Dry 5.5% ABV
Becks 4% ABV
Budweiser 4.5% ABV
Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% ABV
Bulmers Red Berries Cider 4.5% ABV
Corona 4.5% ABV

£4.85
£4.10
£4.15
£4.75
£4.95
£4.25

Desperados
Heinekin Zero 0.0 %ABV
Magners Cider 330ml 4.5% ABV
Magners Cider 568ml 4.5% ABV
Peroni 620ml 5.1% ABV

£3.95
£3.80
£3.75
£4.35
£5.55

DRAUGHT ALCOHOLIC 
DRINKS

AVAILABLE FROM THE BAR

£7.75
£7.75
£8.75
£7.75
£8.75
£9.25

SINGLE DOUBLE


