

# MENU

**FOOD SERVICE TIMES: MON - THURS 7AM - 9PM** FRIDAY 7AM - 10PM **SATURDAY 8AM - 10PM SUNDAY 8AM - 5PM** 

### **BREAKFASTS**

Made with local ingredients. Gluten Free Options avail Choose an extra topping for £1.10	lable.	Ham, Egg & Chips (GF)	£7.75
The All Day Big Breakfast	£8.60	Sausage & Chips with egg or beans	£7.75
2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns, tomato, mushrooms, beans & toast		Breaded Scampi served with garnish, chips & tartar sauce	£8.50 £8.75
The All Day Small Breakfast 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, tomato, mushrooms, beans & toast	£5.70	Chicken Goujons served with sweet chilli sauce, fries & garnish	£6.75
•		Chicken Platter (big enough for 2!)	
The All Day Veggie Breakfast (V + VE option) 2 Vegan sausages, 2 eggs (or avocado), 2 hashbrowns, tomato, mushrooms, beans & toast	£8.25	6 nuggets, 4 goujons, 8 popcorn chicken with garnish & sweet chilli dip	£11.25
All Day Breakfast Sandwiches Choose from bacon, sausage, eggs or all 3	from £4.60	Nachos (big enough for 2!) (V + VE option) Baked tortilla chips, nacho cheese, fresh salsa,	£10.25
Toast with Jam, Marmalade or Marmite	£2.50	guacamole, tomato, jalapenos & sour cream	£6.50
The Pancakes & French Toast are both served with:		Chicken Wings - 6 wings	£0.30
Crème fraîche, fresh berries, maple syrup, almonds &		Mixed Chicken Wing Platter (big enough for 2!)	£12.50
drizzled with cranberry syrup	£7.95	4 BBQ , 4 buffalo, 4 piri-piri (mild)	60.05
Pancakes	21.93	Vegetable Tikka Masala (V + VE Option)	£9.25
French Toast	£7.95	served with rice, naan bread & chutney	£7.95
AVAILABLE UNTIL 11.30 A.M. DAILY	27.00	Chicken Piri-Piri Wrap - add fries for £1.95	66.05
Sliced Avocado (or smoked salmon ) with	£7.95	GWS Hot Dog - add fries for £1.95	£6.95
poached or scrambled eggs on toast		Loaded Fries with beef, nacho cheese, caramelised onions, gherkins, chilli & garlic mayo	£8.95

# **HOMEMADE SANDWICHES**

A choice of the following fillings with locally sourced wholemeal, farmhouse white bread or gluten-free bread served with a handful of crisps & garnish. Opt for a filled baguette for £1.10 extra.

The Golf World Sandwich 2 slices of farmhouse bread, mayo, chicken, 2 rashers of bacon, cheese & finished with a runny egg. Served with garnish & crisps. **Cheddar Cheese (V + VE Option) Tuna Mayonnaise** 

**Prawns with Marie-Rose Sauce Roast Chicken BLT** 

**Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese** 

**JACKET POTATOES** 

All served with garnish; please ask if you'd like butter.

Baked Beans (VE) (GF) (add cheese for £1.10) Tuna (GF)

**Prawns with Marie-Rose Sauce (GF) Bacon & Cheddar Cheese (GF)** 

Vegan spread & vegan cheese available.

**KEBABS** 

Add Fries for an extra £2.99

Lamb Doner Kebab served in a brioche roll Lamb Doner Kebab served with pitta bread & side salad

Spicy Lamb Doner Kebab with pitta bread & side salad

Lamb Doner Kebab served in a wrap

**BURGERS** 

Maple flavoured rasher

andful	GWS Smashed Brisket Burger topped with cheese, lettuce, gherkins & caramelised onions, in a brioche bun with our	£10.95
£8.75	signature sauce & fries	£9.75
200	GWS Chicken Fillet Burger with fries	£11.25
£4.50	Beyond Meat Burger with fries & garnish (VE) Fish Burger with fries & garnish	£9.75
£4.95	ADD EXTRAS FOR £2.95 EACH:	
£5.75 £6.75	Doner meat	
£5.75	Extra smashed beef patty	

**GOLF WORLD FAVOURITES** 

	PIZZA		Served fro	om 12pm
			Small 9"	Large 12"
	Margherita (V) Tomato sauce	& mozzarella	£7.50	£10.25
£4.50 £5.50 £6.50	Hawaiian Tomato sauce, pineapple, ham		£8.50	£12.50
£7.50 £6.50	Americana Pica Tomato sauce,	ante mozzarella, pepperoni	£8.50	£13.50
	Meat Feast Tomato sauce, pepperoni, chic	mozzarella, cken, ham & beef	£8.50	£14.25
£8.99 £9.99		mozzarella, roasted nion & black olives	£8.50	£13.50

£11.99 Opt for vegan cheese on any of the above pizzas for £1.10 more.

£9.99 Extra toppings £1.10 each. Gluten-free bases available.

**GF = Gluten Free | V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan** 

£5.75

£6.95

Menu items may contain or come into contact with GLUTEN, WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SEEDS, SOYA and MILK. For more information, please speak with a manager.













# DRAUGHT ALCOHOLIC **DRINKS AVAILABLE FROM THE BAR**

**FOOD SERVICE TIMES: MON - THURS 7AM - 9PM** FRIDAY 7AM - 10PM **SATURDAY 8AM - 10PM SUNDAY 8AM - 5PM** 

£1.70

£2.25

£2.50

# **SALAD BOWLS**

Please ask for a complimentary dressing of balsamic vinegar, olive oil, French dressing or honey & mustard. Choose an extra topping for £1.10 each.

A mixed leaf salad with tomatoes, cucumber & peppers Choose your topping:

Roast Chicken & Crispy Bacon (GF)	£7.75
Halloumi (V GF)	£7.75
Tuna Mayo (GF)	£8.75
Cajun Chicken (GF)	£7.75
Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce (GF)	£8.75
Smoked Salmon (GF)	£9.25

# CHILDREN'S MENU

Fish Fingers, Beans & Smiley Faces	£5.75
Chicken Nuggets, Beans & Smiley Faces	£5.75
Homemade Burger with fries & salad or beans	£5.75

# **TEAS & COFFEE**

Mug of Tea Flavoured Teas	£1.95 £2.30	
White Coffee Espresso topped with steamed milk	£2.30	
<b>Cappuccino</b> Espresso topped with hot frothy milk & choc sprinkles	£2.70	
Espresso Small strong black coffee	£2.05	
Americano Espresso topped with water	£2.30	
Mochachino Espresso & chocolate with steamed milk	£2.70	
Caffe Latte Espresso topped with steamed milk	£2.70	
Cadbury's Hot Chocolate	£3,25	
Cream +£0.25   Marshmallows +£0.25   Syrup Shot £0.35   Plant-based milk +£0.35		

	GLASS	BOTTLE
White (House) Chenin Blanc 175ml 13% ABV Arcana - Pinot Grigio 12% ABV Neptune Point - Sauv Blanc 12.5% ABV Chardonnay One4One 187ml 12.5% ABV Chardonnay 750ml 12.5% ABV Red (House) Merlot 175ml 13% ABV Malbec 13% ABV Shiraz One4One 187ml 14% ABV Shiraz 750ml 14% ABV Rose (House) Pinot Grigio 750ml 12% ABV Zinfandel Rose 750ml 11% ABV Zinfandel Rose One4One 187ml 10.5% ABV French Rose One4One 187ml 10.5% ABV Prosecco 200ml 11% ABV	£5.30 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.40 £5.70 	£19.80 £24.35 £21.00 £21.20 £19.95 £22.05 £22.55
Prosecco Nua 750ml 11% ABV	-	£29.50

# **BOTTLED ALCOHOLIC DRINKS**

Aspalls Dry 5.5% ABV	£4.85
Becks 4% ABV	£4.10
Budweiser 4.5% ABV	£4.15
<b>Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% ABV</b>	£4.75
<b>Bulmers Red Berries Cider 4.5% ABV</b>	£4.95
Corona 4.5% ABV	£4.25

## **SIDES**

Fries- small (VE) Fries - large (VE)	£2.95 £4.25
Cheesy Chips (V + VE Option)	£4.50
Loaded fries with beef, nacho cheese,	£8.95
caramelised onions, gherkins, chilli & garlic mayo	

## **DESSERTS & SNACKS**

<b>Warm Chocolate Brownie</b>	£4.75
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£4.75
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.75

Choose any of the above with either cream, ice cream, sorbet or custard

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet 3 scoops & a wafer	£3.75
Homemade Cakes	£3.00
Homemade Cookies	£1.50
Homemade Flapjack	£2.50
Peanuts	£1.20
Walkers Crisps	£1.10

# **SOFT DRINKS**

**Still Mineral Water** 

Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.90
Coca Cola	£2.10
Diet Coke	£2.00
Sprite	£2.00
Fanta	£2.00
Schweppes Ginger Beer	£1.60
Lucozade	£2.25
Red Bull	£2.35
J20	£2.25
Orange Juice	Half £1.40 / Pint £2.30
OJ & Lemonade	Half £1.50 / Pint £2.40
Fruit Squash	Half £1.15 / Pint £1.60
Fruit Shoot	£1.40
Milkshakes	from £2.50
Soda Water	Half £1.40
Lime Cordial	£0.35

# **SPIRITS**

Powerade

**Oasis** 

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Archers 18% ABV	£3.50	£4.70
Bacardi 37.5% ABV	£3.50	£4.70
Baileys 17% ABV	£4.50	£4.50
Remy Martin Brandy 40% ABV	£4.95	£7.90
Courvoisier Brandy 40% ABV	£4.10	£6.50
Disaronno 28% ABV	£3.45	£5.40
Grosvenor Gin (House) 37.5%	£3.50	£5.75
ABV	£3.85	£5.80
Jack Daniels 40% ABV	£4.00	£5.40
Captain Morgans Rum 40% ABV	£4.85	-
Jäger Bomb 35% ABV	£3.75	£12.10
Pimms 25% ABV	£4.75	£7.30
Tia Maria 20% ABV	£3.60	£5.90
Vodka (House) 37.5% ABV	£3.55	£5.70
Bells Whiskey 40% ABV Jameson Whiskey 40% ABV	£4.05	-

Desperados	£3.95
Heinekin Zero 0.0 %ABV	£3.80
Magners Cider 330ml 4.5% ABV	£3.75
Magners Cider 568ml 4.5% ABV	£4.35
Peroni 620ml 5.1% ABV	£5.55

### **GF = Gluten Free | V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan**